
LIST-IV(PGGR-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 22.08.2025

Rank Application No. CGPA Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA25007988 9.560 SUSMITA GIRI General No

2 PA25002031 9.370 Manami Biswas SC No

3 PA25002893 9.320 RABI PATRA OBC No

4 PA25002046 9.170 YEAMIN MONDAL OBC No

5 PA25001519 9.080 SUMAN SAHA SC No

6 PA25003843 9.070 DISHA SAHA SC No

7 PA25003280 8.980 RIYA KUCHLYAN OBC No

8 PA25005836 8.940 RAKESH DAS SC No

9 PA25007199 8.840 DEBOBRATA DAS SC No

10 PA25004395 8.790 MANI DWIP DAS General No

11 PA25007105 8.730 SHREYA DAN OBC No

12 PA25000702 8.720 Arijit Debnath General No

13 PA25006746 8.700 URJJA SARDAR OBC No

14 PA25002262 8.670 ROHIMA KHATUN OBC No

15 PA25002443 8.600 SAYANTANI PAL General No

16 PA25006606 8.600 JOYDEB GHOSH OBC No

17 PA25006065 8.590 SUBHASREE SADHUKHAN General No

18 PA25004703 8.590 DIBYAJIT HALDER SC No

19 PA25000943 8.520 Dipendu Mal SC No

20 PA25006513 8.430 DEBOPRIYA DE General No

21 PA25007982 8.370 NARJIS NASRIN OBC No

22 PA25004864 8.360 TANIA ISLAM OBC No

23 PA25006289 8.344 DEBARJYA GANGULY General No

24 PA25008821 8.340 Gairika Pal OBC No

25 PA25001635 8.310 SHRUTI ROY General No

26 PA25001084 8.250 PRABIR PAL OBC No

27 PA25002755 8.240 KANKANA GHOSH OBC No

28 PA25005498 8.240 INJAMUL SK General No

29 PA25007995 8.200 BAISHAKHI SAHA OBC No

30 PA25003942 8.170 APASHREE MANDAL OBC No

31 PA25006025 8.170 NARGISH MONDAL OBC No

32 PA25000988 8.100 DEBAJIT DAS OBC No

33 PA25002823 8.070 BIJAYA SINGHA SC No

34 PA25002237 8.060 Mrinal Mondal SC No

35 PA25004220 8.058 SHABNUR KHATUN OBC No

36 PA25008271 8.030 RUPAK DAS SC No

37 PA25000974 8.010 SILPA RANI HATAI General No

38 PA25002225 8.010 HASIMUN NAHAR OBC No

39 PA25006805 8.010 SHARMILI KHATUN OBC No

40 PA25004551 7.870 ANUSHRI BISWAS OBC No

41 PA25007720 7.860 MANJUSHREE KAR General No

42 PA25003376 7.860 SANGITA KUNDU General No

43 PA25001204 7.860 RIYA DAS General No

44 PA25000619 7.820 KRISHNENDU JANA General No

45 PA25004668 7.820 DEBKANTA MONDAL SC No
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46 PA25002921 7.820 PAYEL GHOSH OBC No

47 PA25003007 7.800 ASTHIK BHANDARY OBC No

48 PA25000678 7.780 ANISHA GHOSH OBC No

49 PA25008247 7.760 MD ASIF IKBAL JARDARI General No

50 PA25008800 7.750 MOUSUMI PRAMANICK SC No

51 PA25006394 7.739 UTKARSHA ROY SC No

52 PA25007703 7.700 ANKITA LAHIRI General No

53 PA25007167 7.670 ALAKA KISKU ST No

54 PA25003479 7.650 Mariyam Nisha OBC No

55 PA25003177 7.590 APARNA DAS SC No

56 PA25007247 7.590 MEDHASRI DANDAPAT General No

57 PA25006144 7.560 Nasrin Khatun OBC No

58 PA25000053 7.550 Sourav Maji SC No

59 PA25004656 7.545 RUBINA YESMIN General No

60 PA25001720 7.519 SK NEJAMUDDIN OBC No

61 PA25003395 7.390 SAMAR DUTTA OBC No

62 PA25002625 7.373 ARPITA ROUTH General No

63 PA25003246 7.340 Barna Bhattacharjee General No

64 PA25000755 7.319 DIPTI SINGHA General No

65 PA25005156 7.263 SUTAPA NAYEK General No

66 PA25002447 7.250 SAYANTIKA MUKHERJEE General No

67 PA25002160 7.220 RUHUL AMIN AHMED OBC No

68 PA25001816 7.206 TITHI MONDAL SC No

69 PA25007416 7.190 NANDINI MARDI ST No

70 PA25000208 7.170 SUSMITA JANA General No

71 PA25003734 7.160 DEBADRITA CHAKRABORTY General No

72 PA25006174 7.120 BISWAJIT MANDAL SC No

73 PA25002535 7.111 SIMITA HAZARI SC No

74 PA25004421 7.100 sanjoy tudu ST No

75 PA25003499 7.060 TANIA SHAIKH OBC No

76 PA25004253 6.961 Shailen Sardar SC No

77 PA25008535 6.960 Shubhrajita Samadder SC No

78 PA25000981 6.960 PURNIMA BHUNIA SASMAL General No

79 PA25000040 6.931 OLIVA ACHARYA General No

80 PA25000031 6.930 Shibaram gorain OBC No

81 PA25000337 6.930 SHREYASHREE GHOSH General No

82 PA25005451 6.918 TRISHANI MAITY General No

83 PA25007728 6.906 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS SC No

84 PA25000743 6.820 Shubhechchha Chakraborty General No

85 PA25003607 6.812 SARADA HALDER SC No

86 PA25007601 6.785 Sayan Acharyya General No

87 PA25005477 6.780 KOUSHANI MONDAL SC No

88 PA25000950 6.630 SANDIP BERA General No

89 PA25005158 6.620 SILPA DAS SC No

90 PA25004280 6.613 FARIDA YEASMIN OBC No

91 PA25004867 6.610 Eshita Ela General No

92 PA25003427 6.600 PROMITA PATRA General No
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93 PA25004245 6.600 SUDARSHAN SARKAR General No

94 PA25006070 6.588 MEGHA PAUL General No

95 PA25003237 6.552 Aishani Adhikari General No

96 PA25000047 6.530 Sk Samiullha OBC No

97 PA25006106 6.499 MEHERNACHH KHATUN General No

98 PA25005142 6.454 SAYANTIKA BARUA ST No

99 PA25001402 6.390 PRITY DAS General No

100 PA25003211 6.360 BRISTI CHAKRABORTY General No

101 PA25004032 6.327 Tithi Panda General No

102 PA25005462 6.271 ISMATARA MOLLA General No

103 PA25003229 6.230 LAXMI MANDAL General No

104 PA25003032 6.181 KANOJ MANDAL SC No

105 PA25003248 6.180 Ranajit Das General No

106 PA25000716 6.099 Shiksha Shaw OBC No

107 PA25007049 5.957 Chandrima Halder SC No

108 PA25003261 5.897 MAMATA NASKAR General No

109 PA25006467 5.894 PAPOLI SAMANTA General No

110 PA25000538 5.879 CHHABIRANI GORAI OBC No

111 PA25001622 5.856 Hiranmoy Mondal SC No

112 PA25003247 5.690 Dhiman Mistri SC No

113 PA25005194 5.681 SUJAT MOLLA OBC No

114 PA25002647 5.677 TIASI GANGULY General No

115 PA25008502 5.662 KAYENASH BANU OBC No

116 PA25006236 5.613 RAMICHA PARVIN OBC No

117 PA25000366 5.550 SUJIT BARMAN SC No

118 PA25005682 5.458 SAMIR ROY SC No

119 PA25006685 5.452 JHUMA BHARATI General No

120 PA25008133 5.450 SAMRAT BARIK General No

121 PA25001278 5.284 PALAS PAUL OBC No

122 PA25001579 5.281 TAKBIRA KHATUN OBC No

123 PA25003035 5.277 DIPIKA ROY SC No

124 PA25004336 5.238 SIMRAN YASMIN OBC No

125 PA25006409 5.226 NEHA NAG General No

126 PA25003549 5.206 MOUMITA BACHHAR SC No

127 PA25008379 5.193 SAHID ALAM General No

128 PA25000088 5.155 Himangshu Sekhar Roy SC No

129 PA25001564 5.150 Saddam Hossain Mondal OBC No

130 PA25006101 5.114 MONAJIT SINGHA THAKUR General No

131 PA25003665 5.088 RAFIKA KHATUN General No

132 PA25005409 5.020 ANITA MURMU ST No

133 PA25000934 4.910 BIRENDRA NATH PAHAN ST No

134 PA25004378 4.871 Purna chandra Mal General No

135 PA25006192 4.825 SOMA KHATUN OBC No

136 PA25000046 4.775 BROJESWAR DAS General No

137 PA25003155 4.664 SUVAM DUTTA General No

138 PA25003833 4.645 SANTANU DAS SC No

139 PA25006208 4.619 SOUMEN SAHA SC No
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140 PA25005653 4.507 Ruplal Mandi ST No

141 PA25000521 4.316 NIRUPAMA MURMU ST No

142 PA25006014 4.071 HASANUJ JAMAN OBC No

N.B.:

Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In this

regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer” certificate to

ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer” certificate) those

belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any Govt. order/ advisory/

guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University authority at

counselling venue on 26.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).
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Rank Application No. CGPA Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA25007167 7.670 ALAKA KISKU ST No

2 PA25007416 7.190 NANDINI MARDI ST No

3 PA25004421 7.100 sanjoy tudu ST No

4 PA25005142 6.454 SAYANTIKA BARUA ST No

5 PA25005409 5.020 ANITA MURMU ST No

6 PA25000934 4.910 BIRENDRA NATH PAHAN ST No

7 PA25005653 4.507 Ruplal Mandi ST No

8 PA25000521 4.316 NIRUPAMA MURMU ST No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU ST Category, PGGR Admission July-2025

N.B.:

Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In this

regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer” certificate

to ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer” certificate) those

belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any Govt. order/ advisory/

guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University authority at

counselling venue on 26.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).

22.08.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-IV(PGGR-NON-NSOU)



LIST-IV(PGGR-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 22.08.2025

Rank Application No. CGPA Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA25002031 9.370 Manami Biswas SC No

2 PA25001519 9.080 SUMAN SAHA SC No

3 PA25003843 9.070 DISHA SAHA SC No

4 PA25005836 8.940 RAKESH DAS SC No

5 PA25007199 8.840 DEBOBRATA DAS SC No

6 PA25004703 8.590 DIBYAJIT HALDER SC No

7 PA25000943 8.520 Dipendu Mal SC No

8 PA25002823 8.070 BIJAYA SINGHA SC No

9 PA25002237 8.060 Mrinal Mondal SC No

10 PA25008271 8.030 RUPAK DAS SC No

11 PA25004668 7.820 DEBKANTA MONDAL SC No

12 PA25008800 7.750 MOUSUMI PRAMANICK SC No

13 PA25006394 7.739 UTKARSHA ROY SC No

14 PA25003177 7.590 APARNA DAS SC No

15 PA25000053 7.550 Sourav Maji SC No

16 PA25001816 7.206 TITHI MONDAL SC No

17 PA25006174 7.120 BISWAJIT MANDAL SC No

18 PA25002535 7.111 SIMITA HAZARI SC No

19 PA25004253 6.961 Shailen Sardar SC No

20 PA25008535 6.960 Shubhrajita Samadder SC No

21 PA25007728 6.906 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS SC No

22 PA25003607 6.812 SARADA HALDER SC No

23 PA25005477 6.780 KOUSHANI MONDAL SC No

24 PA25005158 6.620 SILPA DAS SC No

25 PA25003032 6.181 KANOJ MANDAL SC No

26 PA25007049 5.957 Chandrima Halder SC No

27 PA25001622 5.856 Hiranmoy Mondal SC No

28 PA25003247 5.690 Dhiman Mistri SC No

29 PA25000366 5.550 SUJIT BARMAN SC No

30 PA25005682 5.458 SAMIR ROY SC No

31 PA25003035 5.277 DIPIKA ROY SC No

32 PA25003549 5.206 MOUMITA BACHHAR SC No

33 PA25000088 5.155 Himangshu Sekhar Roy SC No

34 PA25003833 4.645 SANTANU DAS SC No

35 PA25006208 4.619 SOUMEN SAHA SC No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU SC Category, PGGR Admission July-2025

N.B.:

Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In this

regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer” certificate to

ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer” certificate) those

belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any Govt. order/ advisory/

guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University authority at

counselling venue on 26.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).
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Rank Application No. CGPA Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA25002893 9.320 RABI PATRA OBC No

2 PA25002046 9.170 YEAMIN MONDAL OBC No

3 PA25003280 8.980 RIYA KUCHLYAN OBC No

4 PA25007105 8.730 SHREYA DAN OBC No

5 PA25006746 8.700 URJJA SARDAR OBC No

6 PA25002262 8.670 ROHIMA KHATUN OBC No

7 PA25006606 8.600 JOYDEB GHOSH OBC No

8 PA25007982 8.370 NARJIS NASRIN OBC No

9 PA25004864 8.360 TANIA ISLAM OBC No

10 PA25008821 8.340 Gairika Pal OBC No

11 PA25001084 8.250 PRABIR PAL OBC No

12 PA25002755 8.240 KANKANA GHOSH OBC No

13 PA25007995 8.200 BAISHAKHI SAHA OBC No

14 PA25006025 8.170 NARGISH MONDAL OBC No

15 PA25003942 8.170 APASHREE MANDAL OBC No

16 PA25000988 8.100 DEBAJIT DAS OBC No

17 PA25004220 8.058 SHABNUR KHATUN OBC No

18 PA25002225 8.010 HASIMUN NAHAR OBC No

19 PA25006805 8.010 SHARMILI KHATUN OBC No

20 PA25004551 7.870 ANUSHRI BISWAS OBC No

21 PA25002921 7.820 PAYEL GHOSH OBC No

22 PA25003007 7.800 ASTHIK BHANDARY OBC No

23 PA25000678 7.780 ANISHA GHOSH OBC No

24 PA25003479 7.650 Mariyam Nisha OBC No

25 PA25006144 7.560 Nasrin Khatun OBC No

26 PA25001720 7.519 SK NEJAMUDDIN OBC No

27 PA25003395 7.390 SAMAR DUTTA OBC No

28 PA25002160 7.220 RUHUL AMIN AHMED OBC No

29 PA25003499 7.060 TANIA SHAIKH OBC No

30 PA25000031 6.930 Shibaram gorain OBC No

31 PA25004280 6.613 FARIDA YEASMIN OBC No

32 PA25000047 6.530 Sk Samiullha OBC No

33 PA25000716 6.099 Shiksha Shaw OBC No

34 PA25000538 5.879 CHHABIRANI GORAI OBC No

35 PA25005194 5.681 SUJAT MOLLA OBC No

36 PA25008502 5.662 KAYENASH BANU OBC No

37 PA25006236 5.613 RAMICHA PARVIN OBC No

38 PA25001278 5.284 PALAS PAUL OBC No

39 PA25001579 5.281 TAKBIRA KHATUN OBC No

40 PA25004336 5.238 SIMRAN YASMIN OBC No

41 PA25001564 5.150 Saddam Hossain Mondal OBC No

42 PA25006192 4.825 SOMA KHATUN OBC No

43 PA25006014 4.071 HASANUJ JAMAN OBC No
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Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In this

regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer” certificate

to ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer” certificate) those

belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any Govt. order/ advisory/

guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University authority at

counselling venue on 26.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).
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